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Cliente: BELA VISTA DA CAROBA CAMARA MUNI

Conta: 1256 / 006 / 00000026-9

Data: 06/10/2011 - 16:09

Extrato

Data Mov. Nr. Doc. Histórico Valor Saldo

05/07/2011 262958 PAG BLOQTO 62,50 D 8.260,84 C

05/07/2011 000597 CHEQ COMP 1.116,15 D 7.144,69 C

05/07/2011 000598 CHEQ COMP 1.116,15 D 6.028,54 C

05/07/2011 000599 CHEQ COMP 1.116,15 D 4.912,39 C

05/07/2011 000600 CHEQ COMP 1.116,15 D 3.796,24 C

11/07/2011 095236 TRX S/CPMF 21,04 D 3.775,20 C

18/07/2011 131290 TRX S/CPMF 1.116,15 D 2.659,05 C

19/07/2011 000001 CRED TED 35.000,00 C 37.659,05 C

20/07/2011 307925 AP PRATICO 37.659,05 D 0,00 C

25/07/2011 107543 PAG FONE 208,83 D 208,83 D

25/07/2011 727220 RA PRATICO 258,83 C 50,00 C

27/07/2011 000612 CHEQUE 4.935,41 D 4.885,41 D

27/07/2011 003925 PAG FONE 364,21 D 5.249,62 D

27/07/2011 216105 PAG BLOQTO 180,00 D 5.429,62 D

27/07/2011 217415 PAG BLOQTO 418,50 D 5.848,12 D

27/07/2011 001320 TRX S/CPMF 846,64 D 6.694,76 D

27/07/2011 002070 TRX S/CPMF 1.150,07 D 7.844,83 D

27/07/2011 002071 TRX S/CPMF 2.110,36 D 9.955,19 D

27/07/2011 002072 TRX S/CPMF 481,29 D 10.436,48 D

27/07/2011 002073 TRX S/CPMF 1.499,23 D 11.935,71 D

27/07/2011 002074 TRX S/CPMF 2.291,44 D 14.227,15 D

27/07/2011 002075 TRX S/CPMF 110,87 D 14.338,02 D

27/07/2011 002076 TRX S/CPMF 2.185,70 D 16.523,72 D

27/07/2011 002077 TRX S/CPMF 1.036,51 D 17.560,23 D

27/07/2011 002079 TRX S/CPMF 2.258,31 D 19.818,54 D

27/07/2011 000603 CHEQ COMP 300,00 D 20.118,54 D

27/07/2011 000604 CHEQ COMP 500,00 D 20.618,54 D

27/07/2011 000605 CHEQ COMP 1.629,76 D 22.248,30 D

27/07/2011 000606 CHEQ COMP 1.629,76 D 23.878,06 D

27/07/2011 000608 CHEQ COMP 1.551,05 D 25.429,11 D



 
SAC CAIXA: 0800 726 0101 
Pessoas com deficiência auditiva: 0800 726 2492 
Ouvidoria: 0800 725 7474 
Help Desk CAIXA: 0800 726 0104 
 

27/07/2011 000609 CHEQ COMP 1.629,76 D 27.058,87 D

27/07/2011 000610 CHEQ COMP 1.150,13 D 28.209,00 D

27/07/2011 000611 CHEQ COMP 1.629,76 D 29.838,76 D

27/07/2011 727220 RA PRATICO 29.888,76 C 50,00 C

28/07/2011 000602 CHEQ COMP 399,00 D 349,00 D

28/07/2011 000607 CHEQ COMP 1.629,76 D 1.978,76 D

28/07/2011 727220 RA PRATICO 2.028,76 C 50,00 C

29/07/2011 000601 CHEQ COMP 175,00 D 125,00 D

29/07/2011 727220 RA PRATICO 175,00 C 50,00 C

 
 


